

NETARHAT AAWASIYA VIDYALAYA NETARHAT

P.O- NETARHAT, DISTRICT- LATEHAR

(An Autonomous Body under Societies Reg. Act 1860, Ministry of HRD, Govt. of Jharkhand)

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Enquiry No- 62 Dated- 22.01.2014

Sealed Quotations are invited from reputed Publishers/Suppliers/Authorized Distributors /Authorized Dealers for the Purchase of different kinds of books for the Library at Netarhat Aawasiya Vidyalaya, Netarhat.

1.	Name of the Tender	Purchase of different kinds of books for the
	Nume of the Tender	Library at Netarhat Aawasiya Vidyalaya,
		Netarhat.
		-1000-1000
2.	Scope of Work	Purchase of Text Books, Reference Books,
		NCERT Books, and General Books.
3.	Name and Address of the Office	Principal, Netarhat Aawasiya Vidyalaya,
	Inviting Tender	Netarhat, P.O- Netarhat, District- Latehar
4.	Estimated Value	Rs 200000/-
5	Date of Publication of Tender on	23.01.2014 at 10 A.M
	Website	
6	Last Date and Time for receipt of	19.02.2014 at 11 A.M
	Bids	
7	Date of Opening of Technical Bid	19.02.2014 at 11.30 A.M
	of the Tender	
8	Date of Opening of Financial Bid	To be Informed after technical evaluation of
	of the Tender	the Technical Bid.
9	Contact Persons with Details	1. Prof. B.S Mallik
		(Principal)
		Contact No- 06569 277644
		Email id- principal.netarhat@gmail.com
		2. Mr. Suharsh Kumar
		(Administrative Officer)
		Contact No- 06569 277009
L		

Further details could be seen on our school's website www.netarhatvidyalaya.com

Sd/-(Bimalanshu Shekhar Mallik) **Principal Netarhat Aawasiya Vidyalaya Netarhat**